
NOTICE OF ANNUAL MEETINGS 

WEST BOUNTIFUL CITY COUNCIL 

 

Notice is hereby given that the West Bountiful City Council will hold regular meetings at the City Offices, 

550 N 800 West, West Bountiful, Utah, beginning at 7:30 pm on the following dates.  

 Tuesday, January 6, 2015   Tuesday, January 20, 2015 
 Tuesday, February 3, 2015   Tuesday, February 17, 2015 
 Tuesday, March 3, 2015    Tuesday, March 17, 2015 
 Tuesday, April 7, 2015    Tuesday, April 21, 2015 
 Tuesday, May 5, 2015    Tuesday, May 19, 2015 
 Tuesday, June 2, 2015    Tuesday, June 16, 2015 
 Tuesday, July 7, 2015    Tuesday, July 21, 2015 
 Tuesday, August 4, 2015   Tuesday, August 18, 2015 
 Tuesday, September 1, 2015   Tuesday, September 15, 2015 
 Tuesday, October 6, 2015   Tuesday, October 20, 2015 
 Tuesday, November 3, 2015   Tuesday, November 17, 2015 
 Tuesday, December 1, 2015   Tuesday, December 15, 2015 
  
Any changes to the above schedule will be posted 24 hours in advance. 

Cathy Brightwell 

City Recorder 

 

 


